
Sun 13-Jul-2014 201461906

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 1

4101 Dachshund (Smooth) - Zach - Shirley Mann

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 20

8102 Tibetan Spaniel - Bugsy - Doreen Shiers

8103 West Highland White Terrier - Hope - Susan Chapman

8105 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Spyce - Mary Ann Pecen

8107 Portuguese Podengo Pequeno - Jett - Linda Raphael

8108 Bichon Frise - Asti - Linda Schwartz

8109 Shih Tzu - Sterling - Terry Fencl

8110 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Kyndal - Pat Sanderson

8111 Dachshund (Smooth) - Ben - Shirley Mann

8115 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Carley - Sharon Cerny

8117 Maltese - Rudy - Russ Osiol

8118 Shih Tzu - Ananda - Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai

8119 Maltese - Eli - Debbie Gardiner

8121 Dachshund (Smooth) - Margaret - Theresa Kotecki

8122 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Carmen - Patricia Dunham

8126 Toy Fox Terrier - Blink - Johanna Ammentorp

8132 Havanese - Maddie - Lori Bollom

8133 West Highland White Terrier - Bean - Susan Chapman

8134 Yorkshire Terrier - Ruby - Mary Doyle

8136 All American - Daisy - Laura Donaldson

8138 Shih Tzu - Chadwick - Terry Fencl

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 4

8106 Cairn Terrier - Skippy - Shell Lewis

8112 Shetland Sheepdog - Autumn - Irene Meyer

8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Shady - Jim Payne

8129 Shetland Sheepdog - Rainy - Linda F. Klinnert

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 3

8120 Shih Tzu - Jazzy - Linda Schwartz

8124 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Kermit - Dick Sanderson

8130 Miniature Pinscher  - Tori - Thomas Woepse

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

8101 Swedish Vallhund - Mia - Laura Kiedaisch

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 26

12103 Poodle (Minature) - Chase - Rosemary Nero

12104 Shetland Sheepdog - Sierra - Laura Fearn

12105 Cairn Terrier - Mason - Scott Persky

12106 Shetland Sheepdog - Roxy - Mary Ann Christie

12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Ruby - Saryn Sands

12110 Poodle (Minature) - Armand - Beth Lawrence

12111 Swedish Vallhund - Benji - Linda Norman

12115 Shetland Sheepdog - Ella - Leslie Nemeth

12116 All American - Kody - Debbie Wren

12117 Shetland Sheepdog - Summer - Irene Meyer

12118 Poodle (Minature) - Jo - Patricia Morton

12120 Shetland Sheepdog - G - Jim Payne

12121 Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Betty - Pamela Dural

12123 Rat Terrier - Dig-it - Charlotte Smith

12125 Papillon - Keegan - Linda Bolotin

12126 Miniature Schnauzer - Cinderz - Susan Arne Schnell

12127 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Trevor - Nancy Youngen

12131 Shetland Sheepdog - Sofia - Laura Fearn

12135 Yorkshire Terrier - Henry - Mary Doyle

12138 Shetland Sheepdog - Maggie - Mary Ann Christie

12140 Shetland Sheepdog - Gia - Denise Simmon

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 26

12141 Shetland Sheepdog - Emma - Saryn Sands

12144 Shetland Sheepdog - Owen - Aletha Williams

12145 Papillon - Blaise - Beth Lawrence

12147 Poodle (Minature) - Remy - Rosemary Nero

12150 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Skye - Cheryl Sheridan

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 4

12128 Shiba Inu - Sumo - Amy Ripepi

12134 Shetland Sheepdog - Keeper - Pat Casey

12136 Miniature Schnauzer - Rufus - Hope Schwartz

12142 Australian Shepherd - Remy - Deborah Hanson

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 4

12101 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Dakota - Elaine Quinn

12122 Poodle (Minature) - Ziva - Kellee Fisher

12124 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Raven - Pam Delaney

12129 Swedish Vallhund - Smoke - Madison LeRoy

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

12113 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Image - Jen Rochedi

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 51

16101 Spaniel (English Springer) - Link - Tammy Sieburg

16102 American Staffordshire Terrier - Josie - Sylvia Krpan

16104 Brittany - Saffire - Terry Santelli

16105 Australian Shepherd - Flea - Marla Lunt

16106 Bedlington Terrier - Chance - Paula VonGerichten

16107 Shetland Sheepdog - Danny - Colleen Sands

16108 Bedlington Terrier - Wish - Sue Latz

16110 Australian Cattle Dog  - Brutus - Robert F. Yunk

16112 Manchester Terrier - Prada - Daniel McGhinnis

16113 Poodle (Minature) - Tucker - Ginny Schuld

16114 Italian Greyhound - Tate - Jennifer Graves

16115 Spaniel (English Springer) - Brassy - Jennifer Smith

16117 Keeshonden - Truly - John Cassiday

16120 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Aubrey - Carolyn Gle

16122 Shetland Sheepdog - Cole - Leslie Nemeth

16126 Shetland Sheepdog - Jingle - Judy Payne

16127 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Chai - Cindy McElligot

16128 Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Vesta - Pamela Dural

16132 Poodle (Minature) - Gibbs - Kellee Fisher

16133 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Target - Susan Weber

16135 Australian Cattle Dog  - Lexi - Susan Trigourea

16136 Italian Greyhound - Dash - Borys Jarmowycz

16138 Border Collie - Edge - Pam Fish

16139 Shiba Inu - Kiko - Amy Ripepi

16140 Spaniel (English Springer) - Quinn - Sandra Kucaba

16141 Border Collie - Izzy - Jodie Hansen

16144 Keeshonden - Zoey - Patricia Dunham

16146 Keeshonden - Flint - Jean Munger

16147 Shetland Sheepdog - Turbo - Marla Lunt

16149 Italian Greyhound - Mario - Johanna Ammentorp

16150 Shetland Sheepdog - Kyle - Maribel Lopez

16151 Bedlington Terrier - Lamb Chop - Paula VonGerichten

16154 Bedlington Terrier - Dash - Sue Latz

16155 Shetland Sheepdog - Ace - Pat Casey

16161 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - June - Heather Gree

16162 American Staffordshire Terrier - Sami - Sylvia Krpan

16163 Portuguese Water Dog - Phoebe - Mary Beck

16164 Brittany - Bling - Colleen Driscoll
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Standard / Master / Regular Entries 51

16166 Fox Terrier (Smooth) - Trixie - Thomas Woepse

16171 Australian Cattle Dog  - Sweetie - Robert F. Yunk

16174 Spaniel (Cocker) ASCOB - Bailey - Richard Mayer

16176 Australian Shepherd - Flicka - Deborah Hanson

16177 Shetland Sheepdog - Casey - Colleen Sands

16178 Australian Shepherd - Reese - Peggy Timm

16183 Shetland Sheepdog - Rudy - Sharon Peterson

16186 English Springer Spaniel - Rondie - Jennifer Smith

16187 Brittany - Trump - Terry Santelli

16188 Bedlington Terrier - Dreamer - Sue Latz

16190 Keeshonden - Flirt - Laura Inman

16194 Shetland Sheepdog - Tory - Jill Baranowski

16199 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 13

16121 Retriever (Golden) - Chase - Gayle Pluta

16129 Border Collie - Rifle - Debbie Kates

16130 Border Collie - Flicker - Laura Kincaid

16131 Vizsla - Dart - Janet Wallace

16142 Retriever (Labrador) - Lily - Susan Clingenpeel

16143 Retriever (Golden) - Pecan - Kathy Rudolph

16148 Australian Shepherd - Belle - Dick Sanderson

16152 Poodle (Standard) - Marley - Jan Mysliwiec

16168 Irish Terrier - Murphy - Lisa Rundle

16193 Australian Shepherd - Skylar - Pat Sanderson

16195 Border Collie - Kyxx - Kathy Carter

16198 Australian Shepherd - Lotto - Marla Lunt

16202 Collie (Rough) - Misty - Dan Johnson

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 10

16123 Shetland Sheepdog - Oscar - Heidie Peterson

16124 Mixed Breed - Jax - Debbie Wren

16156 Standard Schnauzer - Tory - Alexis Hubbard

16158 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Ian - Patti Jo Yuswa

16170 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Murphy - Roberta Salmon

16173 Poodle (Minature) - Chancy - Ginny Schuld

16182 Keeshonden - Canon - John Cassiday

16184 Shetland Sheepdog - Drew - Catherine Thompson

16196 Shetland Sheepdog - Bliss - Michelle Kolb

16200 Shetland Sheepdog - Henri - Heidie Peterson

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

16181 Retriever (Golden) - Comet - Katie Doane

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 56

20101 Border Collie - Ted - Jill Bochte

20102 Border Collie - Quinto - Carol Siegfried

20103 Retriever (Golden) - Cherry - Mark Rusley

20107 Australian Shepherd - Trick - Ellen Lifson

20109 Border Collie - Simmer - Melba Gustafson

20117 Belgian Malinois - Aleka - Anne Riba

20120 Retriever (Golden) - Kaia - Dana Nelson

20122 Retriever (Golden) - Kelly - William Staub

20123 Border Collie - Flubbzy - Jeff Smith

20124 Collie (Smooth) - Lexi - Sheryl Henry

20127 Border Collie - Shock! - Sherry Kluever

20128 Border Collie - Tiger - Colleen DeVore

20129 Airedale Terrier - Brillo - Deanna Corboy-Lulik

20130 Australian Shepherd - Sky - Peggy Lurz

20131 Poodle (Standard) - Driver - Jo Swanto

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 56

20132 Australian Shepherd - Willow - Loret Bartol

20137 Retriever (Golden) - P.J. - Mark Mroczenski

20140 Retriever (Golden) - Fletch - Katie McCullough

20141 Border Collie - Kal - Laura Kincaid

20144 Retriever (Labrador) - Annie - Marilyn Paker

20146 Retriever (Golden) - Beau - Murray Mitchneck

20147 Retriever (Golden) - Tucker - Deborah Puza

20148 Border Collie - Tachyon - Nanci Tayler

20151 Border Collie - Miso - Tamar Cooney

20153 Border Collie - Bryn - Diana Antlitz

20160 All American - Pandi - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich

20161 Border Collie - Flirt - Tamara Einspanjer

20163 Border Collie - Neo - Sue Rolek

20164 Retriever (Golden) - Kimi - Kevin Grudem

20168 Retriever (Golden) - Jamaica - Dana Nelson

20170 Shetland Sheepdog - Brody - Sandy Fuller

20173 Australian Shepherd - Chance - Sandy Rapacz

20175 English Springer Spaniel - Lancelot - Joe Hopper

20176 Bernese Mountain Dog - Liza - Jean Munger

20189 Australian Shepherd - Rival - Barbara Cote

20194 Border Collie - Fever - Sherry Kluever

20195 Australian Shepherd - Milo - Jenny Fingland

20197 Vizsla - Penny - Barb Scalise

20198 Airedale Terrier - Parteigh - Deanna Corboy-Lulik

20199 Border Collie - Aiden - Jeff Smith

20202 Border Collie - Taser - Anne Riba

20208 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Caper - Colleen DeVore

20210 Australian Shepherd - Zoe - Victoria Hacker

20211 Border Collie - Crave - Jennifer Siegel

20217 Border Collie - Hawk - Loret Bartol

20219 All American - Maddie - Marion Kasch

20220 Australian Shepherd - Helix - Deborah Hanson

20222 Border Collie - Ali - Jean Matushek

20224 Australian Shepherd - Puzzle - Peggy Timm

20225 Retriever (Golden) - Whip - Tamara Fanter

20226 Vizsla - Vinny - Pam Schiazzano

20230 Border Collie - Doug - Karen Selbert

20234 Retriever (Golden) - Bobby - Jamie Brown

20235 Retriever (Golden) - Riley - John Schroepfer

20239 Retriever (Golden) - Marley - Kim Mroczenski

20244 Border Collie - Rave - Kathy Carter

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 10

20106 All American - Malley - Susan Knill

20110 Giant Schnauzer - Rosie - Judy Shonborn

20116 Rottweiler - Kyp - Mary Ann Pecen

20149 Alaskan Malamute - Zayk - Kim Manassa

20180 Retriever (Golden) - Fergus - Katie McCullough

20181 Retriever (Golden) - Kota - Kate Martine

20215 Retriever (Golden) - Murphy - Jennifer Warren

20216 Border Collie - Trip - Bob Hansen

20236 Retriever (Golden) - Napa - Dana Nelson

20243 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Escher - Judith Gemperline

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 8

20126 Siberian Husky - Sierra - Monique Engemann

20139 Border Collie - Ricki - Donna Cordoba

20143 Border Collie - Rig - Jill Bochte
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Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 8

20184 Border Collie - Wager - Lisa Pruka

20188 Collie (Smooth) - Spice - Sheryl Henry

20207 Retriever (Labrador) - Owen - Mary VanderBloomen

20209 Border Collie - Gunner - Pam Kristoff

20248 Border Collie - Genee - Laura Kincaid

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 5

20114 German Shepherd Dog - Tucker -   Laczniak

20154 Boxer - Kiah - Barbara Palmer

20155 Poodle (Standard) - Rev  - Shelly Weeks

20171 All American - Riley - Lois Lamont

20232 Boxer - Keegan - Barbara Palmer

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 22

24101 Doberman Pinscher - Enya - Karen Taylor

24102 Vizsla - Will - Sherrie Anderson

24105 Setter (Irish) - Brody - Kris Kamholz

24107 Weimaraner - Yankee - Kim Kohls

24108 Retriever (Golden) - Turner - Gayle Pluta

24109 Belgian Malinois - Quick - Joan Mullen

24110 Belgian Malinois - Rev - Sherry Harding

24113 Vizsla - Uncle Shine - Janet Wallace

24116 Poodle (Standard) - Eve - Andrea Nepras

24118 Retriever (Golden) - Jazz - Kathy Rudolph

24123 Doberman Pinscher - Fancy - Kathy Anderson

24127 Vizsla - Ember - Karen Hatley

24128 Doberman Pinscher - Bobbie - Alise Carrico

24133 Vizsla - Brew - Weston & Tamara Brown

24134 Retriever (Labrador) - Sydney - Mary VanderBloomen

24138 Doberman Pinscher - Angel - Brian Hendrickson

24142 Collie (Rough) - Drago - Scott Allen

24153 Whippet - Moquah - Jennifer Smith

24154 Weimaraner - Jersey - Kim Kohls

24155 Boxer - Walter - Rae Powell

24159 Belgian Tervuren - Nash - Roberta Whitesides

24160 Vizsla - Newt - James Reno

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 7

24115 Border Collie - Tequila - Lori Sue Wendorf

24135 Belgian Malinois - Indy - Kristi DeLegge

24141 Belgian Tervuren - Hotch - Eileen Allen

24143 Border Collie - Quiz - Peggy Timm

24144 Doberman Pinscher - Carson - Karen Taylor

24150 Retriever (Golden) - Riley - Deborah Puza

24164 Border Collie - Drama - Tamara Fanter

Standard / Master / Regular Entries 4

26101 Border Collie - Stat - Diane Sanders

26102 Belgian Tervuren - Eva - Rebecca Allen

26103 Border Collie - Liar - Jennifer Siegel

26104 Border Collie - Winston - Curtis Meissner

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 1

8137 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Shooter - Kathryn Brandt

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 3

12107 American Eskimo - Max - Janis Foor

12114 Parson Russell Terrier - Eddie - Ming-Hui Klix

12151 Shetland Sheepdog - Cricket - Laura Inman

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 3

16111 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Maisie - Steve Cann

16137 Keeshonden - Katie - Sue Ellen Cassiday

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 3

16180 Parson Russell Terrier - Catcher - Mary Maberry

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 13

20104 All American - Jesse - Christine Ballenger

20105 Collie (Rough) - Mackenzie - Larry Schuldt

20108 Australian Shepherd - Liesl - Jody Cull

20113 Bearded Collie - Mac - Wendy Kregor

20118 Boxer - Addie - Janis Foor

20142 Border Collie - Prize - Laura Kincaid

20158 Border Collie - Gilley - Lori Sue Wendorf

20167 Retriever (Golden) - Shy - Kathy Rudolph

20193 Small Munsterlander - Codi - Terri Ludwig

20204 Vizsla - Reba - Wes Brown

20213 Irish Terrier - Murphy - Sheila Doran

20245 Belgian Laekenois - Tater - Kathy Champine

20247 Vizsla - Cajun - Louis Moeckler

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries 1

20136 Dalmatian - Connor - Kimberly Young

Standard / Open / Regular Entries 12

24106 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Axyl - Kathie Driesbach

24111 Belgian Malinois - Levi - Nancy Schaal

24119 Belgian Tervuren - Finn - Rebecca Allen

24121 Catahoula Leopard Dog - Byron - Pam Strom

24124 Border Collie - Dru - Lisa Pruka

24125 Retriever (Labrador) - Skyy - Beth Renee Menini

24126 Pointer (German Wirehaired) - Creek - Ashlee Trotter

24130 Giant Schnauzer - Hattie - Ellen Ritt

24140 Belgian Tervuren - Cap'n - Scott Allen

24147 All American - Zoe - Michel Nottke

24151 Belgian Malinois - Treue - Nancy Pritz

24162 Belgian Sheepdog - Jordy - Diana Antlitz

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

4103 Dachshund (Smooth) - Ripley - Jan Sund

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

8116 Norwich Terrier - Riley - Anastasia Cwik

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

12146 Shetland Sheepdog - Tiffany - Catherine Thompson

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

12119 Border Terrier - Levi - Nancy Forrester

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

12152 Spaniel (Field) - Sprout - Lisa Schaitberger

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

16134 Poodle (Minature) - Driver - Shelly Weeks

16167 Shetland Sheepdog - Brodie - Dale V Staab

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

16119 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Spark - Jen Rochedi

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 11

20135 Irish Terrier - Cooper - Sheila Doran

20150 Retriever (Labrador) - Junuh - Linda Waco

20162 Border Collie - Ignite - Sue Rolek

20172 Australian Shepherd - Bingo - Sandy Rapacz

20182 Border Collie - Flyer - Steve Schwarz

20183 Border Collie - Journey - Tammie Caswell

20200 Vizsla - Ranga - Joy Sonsalla

20206 Retriever (Labrador) - Carley - Mary VanderBloomen

20231 Retriever (Golden) - Stacey - Katie Doane
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Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 11

20233 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Jamie Brown

20246 Belgian Sheepdog - Vega - Kathleen Champine

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

20218 Border Collie - Roux - Marise Caruso

Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries 3

20145 All American - Abap - Susan Weber

20229 Retriever (Golden) - Logan - Deborah Puza

20250 Dalmatian - Bryce - Cheryl Byland

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries 3

24120 Belgian Malinois - Gavi - Anne Riba

24157 Retriever (Labrador) - Repo - Linda Waco

24161 Doberman Pinscher - Targa - Janet Knoll

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

24149 Retriever (Golden) - Mac - Sally Banka

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 56

20101 Border Collie - Ted - Jill Bochte

20102 Border Collie - Quinto - Carol Siegfried

20103 Retriever (Golden) - Cherry - Mark Rusley

20107 Australian Shepherd - Trick - Ellen Lifson

20109 Border Collie - Simmer - Melba Gustafson

20117 Belgian Malinois - Aleka - Anne Riba

20120 Retriever (Golden) - Kaia - Dana Nelson

20122 Retriever (Golden) - Kelly - William Staub

20123 Border Collie - Flubbzy - Jeff Smith

20124 Collie (Smooth) - Lexi - Sheryl Henry

20126 Siberian Husky - Sierra - Monique Engemann

20127 Border Collie - Shock! - Sherry Kluever

20128 Border Collie - Tiger - Colleen DeVore

20129 Airedale Terrier - Brillo - Deanna Corboy-Lulik

20130 Australian Shepherd - Sky - Peggy Lurz

20131 Poodle (Standard) - Driver - Jo Swanto

20132 Australian Shepherd - Willow - Loret Bartol

20137 Retriever (Golden) - P.J. - Mark Mroczenski

20140 Retriever (Golden) - Fletch - Katie McCullough

20141 Border Collie - Kal - Laura Kincaid

20144 Retriever (Labrador) - Annie - Marilyn Paker

20146 Retriever (Golden) - Beau - Murray Mitchneck

20148 Border Collie - Tachyon - Nanci Tayler

20151 Border Collie - Miso - Tamar Cooney

20153 Border Collie - Bryn - Diana Antlitz

20160 All American - Pandi - Joyce & Gregory Partykevich

20161 Border Collie - Flirt - Tamara Einspanjer

20163 Border Collie - Neo - Sue Rolek

20164 Retriever (Golden) - Kimi - Kevin Grudem

20168 Retriever (Golden) - Jamaica - Dana Nelson

20170 Shetland Sheepdog - Brody - Sandy Fuller

20173 Australian Shepherd - Chance - Sandy Rapacz

20175 English Springer Spaniel - Lancelot - Joe Hopper

20176 Bernese Mountain Dog - Liza - Jean Munger

20189 Australian Shepherd - Rival - Barbara Cote

20194 Border Collie - Fever - Sherry Kluever

20195 Australian Shepherd - Milo - Jenny Fingland

20197 Vizsla - Penny - Barb Scalise

20198 Airedale Terrier - Parteigh - Deanna Corboy-Lulik

20199 Border Collie - Aiden - Jeff Smith

20202 Border Collie - Taser - Anne Riba

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 56

20208 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Caper - Colleen DeVore

20210 Australian Shepherd - Zoe - Victoria Hacker

20211 Border Collie - Crave - Jennifer Siegel

20217 Border Collie - Hawk - Loret Bartol

20219 All American - Maddie - Marion Kasch

20220 Australian Shepherd - Helix - Deborah Hanson

20222 Border Collie - Ali - Jean Matushek

20224 Australian Shepherd - Puzzle - Peggy Timm

20225 Retriever (Golden) - Whip - Tamara Fanter

20226 Vizsla - Vinny - Pam Schiazzano

20230 Border Collie - Doug - Karen Selbert

20234 Retriever (Golden) - Bobby - Jamie Brown

20235 Retriever (Golden) - Riley - John Schroepfer

20239 Retriever (Golden) - Marley - Kim Mroczenski

20244 Border Collie - Rave - Kathy Carter

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 12

20106 All American - Malley - Susan Knill

20110 Giant Schnauzer - Rosie - Judy Shonborn

20116 Rottweiler - Kyp - Mary Ann Pecen

20149 Alaskan Malamute - Zayk - Kim Manassa

20154 Boxer - Kiah - Barbara Palmer

20155 Poodle (Standard) - Rev  - Shelly Weeks

20180 Retriever (Golden) - Fergus - Katie McCullough

20181 Retriever (Golden) - Kota - Kate Martine

20215 Retriever (Golden) - Murphy - Jennifer Warren

20216 Border Collie - Trip - Bob Hansen

20236 Retriever (Golden) - Napa - Dana Nelson

20243 Retriever (Flat Coated) - Escher - Judith Gemperline

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 9

20104 All American - Jesse - Christine Ballenger

20135 Irish Terrier - Cooper - Sheila Doran

20139 Border Collie - Ricki - Donna Cordoba

20147 Retriever (Golden) - Tucker - Deborah Puza

20167 Retriever (Golden) - Shy - Kathy Rudolph

20184 Border Collie - Wager - Lisa Pruka

20188 Collie (Smooth) - Spice - Sheryl Henry

20207 Retriever (Labrador) - Owen - Mary VanderBloomen

20209 Border Collie - Gunner - Pam Kristoff

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 2

20114 German Shepherd Dog - Tucker -   Laczniak

20232 Boxer - Keegan - Barbara Palmer

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 19

24102 Vizsla - Will - Sherrie Anderson

24105 Setter (Irish) - Brody - Kris Kamholz

24107 Weimaraner - Yankee - Kim Kohls

24108 Retriever (Golden) - Turner - Gayle Pluta

24109 Belgian Malinois - Quick - Joan Mullen

24110 Belgian Malinois - Rev - Sherry Harding

24113 Vizsla - Uncle Shine - Janet Wallace

24116 Poodle (Standard) - Eve - Andrea Nepras

24118 Retriever (Golden) - Jazz - Kathy Rudolph

24123 Doberman Pinscher - Fancy - Kathy Anderson

24127 Vizsla - Ember - Karen Hatley

24128 Doberman Pinscher - Bobbie - Alise Carrico

24133 Vizsla - Brew - Weston & Tamara Brown

24134 Retriever (Labrador) - Sydney - Mary VanderBloomen
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 19

24142 Collie (Rough) - Drago - Scott Allen

24153 Whippet - Moquah - Jennifer Smith

24154 Weimaraner - Jersey - Kim Kohls

24159 Belgian Tervuren - Nash - Roberta Whitesides

24160 Vizsla - Newt - James Reno

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 10

24101 Doberman Pinscher - Enya - Karen Taylor

24119 Belgian Tervuren - Finn - Rebecca Allen

24130 Giant Schnauzer - Hattie - Ellen Ritt

24135 Belgian Malinois - Indy - Kristi DeLegge

24138 Doberman Pinscher - Angel - Brian Hendrickson

24140 Belgian Tervuren - Cap'n - Scott Allen

24141 Belgian Tervuren - Hotch - Eileen Allen

24144 Doberman Pinscher - Carson - Karen Taylor

24150 Retriever (Golden) - Riley - Deborah Puza

24155 Boxer - Walter - Rae Powell

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 4

26101 Border Collie - Stat - Diane Sanders

26102 Belgian Tervuren - Eva - Rebecca Allen

26103 Border Collie - Liar - Jennifer Siegel

26104 Border Collie - Winston - Curtis Meissner

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 1

4101 Dachshund (Smooth) - Zach - Shirley Mann

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 21

8102 Tibetan Spaniel - Bugsy - Doreen Shiers

8105 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Spyce - Mary Ann Pecen

8107 Portuguese Podengo Pequeno - Jett - Linda Raphael

8108 Bichon Frise - Asti - Linda Schwartz

8109 Shih Tzu - Sterling - Terry Fencl

8110 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Kyndal - Pat Sanderson

8111 Dachshund (Smooth) - Ben - Shirley Mann

8115 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Carley - Sharon Cerny

8116 Norwich Terrier - Riley - Anastasia Cwik

8117 Maltese - Rudy - Russ Osiol

8118 Shih Tzu - Ananda - Paiboon Tanapipatkulchai

8119 Maltese - Eli - Debbie Gardiner

8121 Dachshund (Smooth) - Margaret - Theresa Kotecki

8122 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Carmen - Patricia Dunham

8126 Toy Fox Terrier - Blink - Johanna Ammentorp

8130 Miniature Pinscher  - Tori - Thomas Woepse

8132 Havanese - Maddie - Lori Bollom

8133 West Highland White Terrier - Bean - Susan Chapman

8134 Yorkshire Terrier - Ruby - Mary Doyle

8136 All American - Daisy - Laura Donaldson

8138 Shih Tzu - Chadwick - Terry Fencl

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 4

8106 Cairn Terrier - Skippy - Shell Lewis

8112 Shetland Sheepdog - Autumn - Irene Meyer

8114 Shetland Sheepdog - Shady - Jim Payne

8129 Shetland Sheepdog - Rainy - Linda F. Klinnert

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1

8124 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Kermit - Dick Sanderson

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

8101 Swedish Vallhund - Mia - Laura Kiedaisch

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 30

12103 Poodle (Minature) - Chase - Rosemary Nero

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 30

12104 Shetland Sheepdog - Sierra - Laura Fearn

12105 Cairn Terrier - Mason - Scott Persky

12106 Shetland Sheepdog - Roxy - Mary Ann Christie

12109 Shetland Sheepdog - Ruby - Saryn Sands

12110 Poodle (Minature) - Armand - Beth Lawrence

12111 Swedish Vallhund - Benji - Linda Norman

12115 Shetland Sheepdog - Ella - Leslie Nemeth

12116 All American - Kody - Debbie Wren

12117 Shetland Sheepdog - Summer - Irene Meyer

12118 Poodle (Minature) - Jo - Patricia Morton

12120 Shetland Sheepdog - G - Jim Payne

12121 Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Betty - Pamela Dural

12122 Poodle (Minature) - Ziva - Kellee Fisher

12123 Rat Terrier - Dig-it - Charlotte Smith

12124 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Raven - Pam Delaney

12125 Papillon - Keegan - Linda Bolotin

12126 Miniature Schnauzer - Cinderz - Susan Arne Schnell

12127 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Trevor - Nancy Youngen

12129 Swedish Vallhund - Smoke - Madison LeRoy

12131 Shetland Sheepdog - Sofia - Laura Fearn

12135 Yorkshire Terrier - Henry - Mary Doyle

12138 Shetland Sheepdog - Maggie - Mary Ann Christie

12140 Shetland Sheepdog - Gia - Denise Simmon

12141 Shetland Sheepdog - Emma - Saryn Sands

12144 Shetland Sheepdog - Owen - Aletha Williams

12145 Papillon - Blaise - Beth Lawrence

12146 Shetland Sheepdog - Tiffany - Catherine Thompson

12147 Poodle (Minature) - Remy - Rosemary Nero

12150 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Skye - Cheryl Sheridan

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 4

12128 Shiba Inu - Sumo - Amy Ripepi

12134 Shetland Sheepdog - Keeper - Pat Casey

12136 Miniature Schnauzer - Rufus - Hope Schwartz

12142 Australian Shepherd - Remy - Deborah Hanson

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 2

12101 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel - Dakota - Elaine Quinn

12107 American Eskimo - Max - Janis Foor

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

12113 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Image - Jen Rochedi

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 52

16101 Spaniel (English Springer) - Link - Tammy Sieburg

16102 American Staffordshire Terrier - Josie - Sylvia Krpan

16104 Brittany - Saffire - Terry Santelli

16105 Australian Shepherd - Flea - Marla Lunt

16106 Bedlington Terrier - Chance - Paula VonGerichten

16107 Shetland Sheepdog - Danny - Colleen Sands

16108 Bedlington Terrier - Wish - Sue Latz

16110 Australian Cattle Dog  - Brutus - Robert F. Yunk

16112 Manchester Terrier - Prada - Daniel McGhinnis

16113 Poodle (Minature) - Tucker - Ginny Schuld

16114 Italian Greyhound - Tate - Jennifer Graves

16115 Spaniel (English Springer) - Brassy - Jennifer Smith

16117 Keeshonden - Truly - John Cassiday

16120 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Aubrey - Carolyn Gle

16122 Shetland Sheepdog - Cole - Leslie Nemeth

16127 Spaniel (Welsh Springer) - Chai - Cindy McElligot
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 52

16128 Staffordshire Bull Terrier - Vesta - Pamela Dural

16132 Poodle (Minature) - Gibbs - Kellee Fisher

16133 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Target - Susan Weber

16136 Italian Greyhound - Dash - Borys Jarmowycz

16138 Border Collie - Edge - Pam Fish

16139 Shiba Inu - Kiko - Amy Ripepi

16140 Spaniel (English Springer) - Quinn - Sandra Kucaba

16141 Border Collie - Izzy - Jodie Hansen

16144 Keeshonden - Zoey - Patricia Dunham

16145 Shetland Sheepdog - Bryce - Aletha Williams

16146 Keeshonden - Flint - Jean Munger

16147 Shetland Sheepdog - Turbo - Marla Lunt

16149 Italian Greyhound - Mario - Johanna Ammentorp

16150 Shetland Sheepdog - Kyle - Maribel Lopez

16151 Bedlington Terrier - Lamb Chop - Paula VonGerichten

16154 Bedlington Terrier - Dash - Sue Latz

16155 Shetland Sheepdog - Ace - Pat Casey

16156 Standard Schnauzer - Tory - Alexis Hubbard

16161 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - June - Heather Gree

16162 American Staffordshire Terrier - Sami - Sylvia Krpan

16163 Portuguese Water Dog - Phoebe - Mary Beck

16164 Brittany - Bling - Colleen Driscoll

16166 Fox Terrier (Smooth) - Trixie - Thomas Woepse

16170 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Murphy - Roberta Salmon

16171 Australian Cattle Dog  - Sweetie - Robert F. Yunk

16174 Spaniel (Cocker) ASCOB - Bailey - Richard Mayer

16176 Australian Shepherd - Flicka - Deborah Hanson

16178 Australian Shepherd - Reese - Peggy Timm

16183 Shetland Sheepdog - Rudy - Sharon Peterson

16184 Shetland Sheepdog - Drew - Catherine Thompson

16186 English Springer Spaniel - Rondie - Jennifer Smith

16187 Brittany - Trump - Terry Santelli

16190 Keeshonden - Flirt - Laura Inman

16194 Shetland Sheepdog - Tory - Jill Baranowski

16196 Shetland Sheepdog - Bliss - Michelle Kolb

16199 Bedlington Terrier - Shilo - Paula VonGerichten

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 13

16121 Retriever (Golden) - Chase - Gayle Pluta

16129 Border Collie - Rifle - Debbie Kates

16131 Vizsla - Dart - Janet Wallace

16142 Retriever (Labrador) - Lily - Susan Clingenpeel

16143 Retriever (Golden) - Pecan - Kathy Rudolph

16148 Australian Shepherd - Belle - Dick Sanderson

16152 Poodle (Standard) - Marley - Jan Mysliwiec

16168 Irish Terrier - Murphy - Lisa Rundle

16193 Australian Shepherd - Skylar - Pat Sanderson

16195 Border Collie - Kyxx - Kathy Carter

16198 Australian Shepherd - Lotto - Marla Lunt

16202 Collie (Rough) - Misty - Dan Johnson

16203 Retriever (Labrador) - Prix - Gail Liebelt

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 10

16111 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Maisie - Steve Cann

16123 Shetland Sheepdog - Oscar - Heidie Peterson

16124 Mixed Breed - Jax - Debbie Wren

16126 Shetland Sheepdog - Jingle - Judy Payne

16158 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Ian - Patti Jo Yuswa

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 10

16173 Poodle (Minature) - Chancy - Ginny Schuld

16177 Shetland Sheepdog - Casey - Colleen Sands

16182 Keeshonden - Canon - John Cassiday

16188 Bedlington Terrier - Dreamer - Sue Latz

16200 Shetland Sheepdog - Henri - Heidie Peterson

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1

16130 Border Collie - Flicker - Laura Kincaid

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 15

20105 Collie (Rough) - Mackenzie - Larry Schuldt

20108 Australian Shepherd - Liesl - Jody Cull

20113 Bearded Collie - Mac - Wendy Kregor

20118 Boxer - Addie - Janis Foor

20142 Border Collie - Prize - Laura Kincaid

20143 Border Collie - Rig - Jill Bochte

20158 Border Collie - Gilley - Lori Sue Wendorf

20172 Australian Shepherd - Bingo - Sandy Rapacz

20193 Small Munsterlander - Codi - Terri Ludwig

20200 Vizsla - Ranga - Joy Sonsalla

20204 Vizsla - Reba - Wes Brown

20213 Irish Terrier - Murphy - Sheila Doran

20227 Vizsla - Reggie - Mike Schiazzano

20247 Vizsla - Cajun - Louis Moeckler

20248 Border Collie - Genee - Laura Kincaid

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 2

20136 Dalmatian - Connor - Kimberly Young

20171 All American - Riley - Lois Lamont

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 13

24106 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Axyl - Kathie Driesbach

24111 Belgian Malinois - Levi - Nancy Schaal

24115 Border Collie - Tequila - Lori Sue Wendorf

24121 Catahoula Leopard Dog - Byron - Pam Strom

24124 Border Collie - Dru - Lisa Pruka

24125 Retriever (Labrador) - Skyy - Beth Renee Menini

24126 Pointer (German Wirehaired) - Creek - Ashlee Trotter

24143 Border Collie - Quiz - Peggy Timm

24147 All American - Zoe - Michel Nottke

24151 Belgian Malinois - Treue - Nancy Pritz

24161 Doberman Pinscher - Targa - Janet Knoll

24162 Belgian Sheepdog - Jordy - Diana Antlitz

24164 Border Collie - Drama - Tamara Fanter

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2

8120 Shih Tzu - Jazzy - Linda Schwartz

8137 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Shooter - Kathryn Brandt

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2

12114 Parson Russell Terrier - Eddie - Ming-Hui Klix

12151 Shetland Sheepdog - Cricket - Laura Inman

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 4

16134 Poodle (Minature) - Driver - Shelly Weeks

16135 Australian Cattle Dog  - Lexi - Susan Trigourea

16137 Keeshonden - Katie - Sue Ellen Cassiday

16180 Parson Russell Terrier - Catcher - Mary Maberry

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1

16181 Retriever (Golden) - Comet - Katie Doane

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 8

20150 Retriever (Labrador) - Junuh - Linda Waco
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Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 8

20162 Border Collie - Ignite - Sue Rolek

20182 Border Collie - Flyer - Steve Schwarz

20183 Border Collie - Journey - Tammie Caswell

20206 Retriever (Labrador) - Carley - Mary VanderBloomen

20231 Retriever (Golden) - Stacey - Katie Doane

20233 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Jamie Brown

20246 Belgian Sheepdog - Vega - Kathleen Champine

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

20218 Border Collie - Roux - Marise Caruso

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 3

20145 All American - Abap - Susan Weber

20229 Retriever (Golden) - Logan - Deborah Puza

20250 Dalmatian - Bryce - Cheryl Byland

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

24120 Belgian Malinois - Gavi - Anne Riba

24157 Retriever (Labrador) - Repo - Linda Waco

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

24149 Retriever (Golden) - Mac - Sally Banka

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

4103 Dachshund (Smooth) - Ripley - Jan Sund

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1

12119 Border Terrier - Levi - Nancy Forrester

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

12152 Spaniel (Field) - Sprout - Lisa Schaitberger

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

16167 Shetland Sheepdog - Brodie - Dale V Staab

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1

16119 Retriever (Nova Scotia Duck Tolling) - Spark - Jen Rochedi
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